Katameya Dunes Golf, Hotel & Spa
Dunes Christmas Scramble

Printed: 23 December 2023

Competition Result

Competition played on Saturday, December 23, 2023 at Katameya Dunes Golf (Lakes (A and B)).

Full Net Result

Overall
Position

1

10

11

12

13

Jian Ying Wu
Yueyang Zhang

Christian Stallings
Dezione Davis

Karim El Sabh
Tarek Ashry

Son Young Mi
Sang Kyun Park

Mohamed Hamdan
Amr NAGY

Leo Lee
Elsie Kim

Moon Hyesung
Guno Kim

Aiman Ragab
Mulatua Limbong

Zaki KHALED
Ibrahim Wakid

Sang Jik Jeong
Yun Nam Choi

Doug Lynch
Michael Kidd

Gyeong Tae Park
Eunhye Shin

Hyung Sung Man
Ahn Eunhang

HandicapMaster® v12.0.19

Score

76 -11=65

77 -10 = 67

75-07 =68

82-13=69

73-04=69

80-11=69

75-06 =69

75-06 =69

73-03=70

77-07=70

74-04=70

82-12=70

80-10=70

Placing Countback

Overall Winner

Overall Runner-Up

Overall 3rd

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Six Holes
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Chang Young Park
Lee Jin min

Du Yibo
Jui Fan

Robert Farnum
Hossam Hammad

Lamees Daya
Yusuf Daya

Jui Ho Chen
Gong Hai Yan

Corine REMANDE
Raphael REMANDE

Sun Jae Jeong
Kisic Pack

Jack Ngiow
Chuan Wang

Debbie Blackwell
Paul Blackwell

Wael Soliman
Moustafa Shahin

Eun Kyung Jang
Kim Sang Hun

Sungtae Kim
Tae Jung Kim

Shin Ho Young
Eun Kyung Kim

Bassem Youssef
Essam Adel

Ramy Hobeilah
Nicolas Hobeilah

Mohamed EIl Afifi
Hady Labib

Norammar Bin AB Samah

Tasyreef Tarmizi

HandicapMaster® v12.0.19

81-10=T71

80-09=T71

76-05=T71

78 -06 =72

84-12=72

81-08=73

83-10=73

80-07=73

89-15=74

84-10=74

83-08=75

88-12=76

88-11=77

88-10=78

94-16=78

91-13=78

88-09=79

Created: Saturday, December 23, 2023 3:37:56

PM

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes
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31 Kazunori lida 95 -14 =81 Last Nine Holes
Akihiko Inoue
32 Ashwin Maharaj 93-12=81

Praveen Agrawal

33 Ayman Shafei 93-11=282
Hashim Bin Zaini

34 Shinji Yamashita 102 - 15 =87
Michio Hashimot

Number of Cards Processed = 34

Competition Format:
Pairs Scramble, Regular Stroke Play competition. Playing Handicap: 35% (lowest) + 15% (highest) Course Handicaps.
Ties:

Where a team is placed ahead of the following team in the results, based upon matching scorecards (‘Countback’), the
'Countback’ column documents the winning section of their scorecard.
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